
SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

           

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

                      

USER NAME =

PLOT DATE = DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.  

SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA. TO STA.            

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

CONTRACT NO.      

SCALE:          

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

                              

                              

Anthony.Grunstad

2/28/2025

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

   

   

 

 
 

 

 

TRAVERSABLE PIPE GRATE FOR PARALLEL DRAINAGE STRUCTURE  SHEET 5 OF 5

c
:\
p

w
_

w
o
rk
\p

w
id

o
t\
p
o
h
a
rr
g
\d

m
s
4
1
5
6
0
\5

0
0
-5

9
9
 S

T
R

U
C

T
U

R
E

S
.d

g
n

F
IL

E
 N

A
M

E
: 
 

#
#
#
#

M
O

D
E

L
: 
 

####

542-15E

15"

18"

21"

24"

30"

36"

42"

48"

54"

60"

66"

72"

Pipe I.D. 

SLOPE OF END SECTION

1:4 1:6 1:10

 of Pipe

Total Length

 No. / Length

Pipes

 No. / Length

Pipes

 of Pipe

Total Length

 No. / Length

Pipes

 of Pipe

Total Length

27"

3 @ 2'-7"

3 @ 2'-7"

5 @ 3'-3"

5 @ 3'-3"

6 @ 3'-7"

6 @ 3'-11"

7 @ 4'-7"

8 @ 5'-5"

9 @ 6'-1"

10 @ 6'-9"

11 @ 7'-7"

11 @ 8'-3"

12 @ 8'-11"

7'-9"

7'-9"

16'-3"

16'-3"

21'-6"

23'-6"

32'-1"

43'-4"

54'-9"

67'-6"

83'-5"

90'-9"

107'-0"

5 @ 2'-7"

5 @ 2'-7"

7 @ 3'-3"

7 @ 3'-3"

8 @ 3'-7"

9 @ 3'-11"

10 @ 4'-7"

11 @ 5'-5"

13 @ 6'-1"

14 @ 6'-9"

15 @ 7'-7"

17 @ 8'-3"

18 @ 8'-11"

12'-11"

12'-11"

22'-9"

22'-9"

28'-8"

35'-3"

45'-10"

59'-7"

79'-1"

94'-6"

113'-9"

140'-3"

160'-6"

7 @ 2'-7"

7 @ 2'-7"

12 @ 3'-3"

12 @ 3'-3"

13 @ 3'-7"

14 @ 3'-11"

16 @ 4'-7"

18 @ 5'-5"

20 @ 6'-1"

23 @ 6'-9"

25 @ 7'-7"

27 @ 8'-3"

30 @ 8'-11"

18'-1"

18'-1"

39'-0"

39'-0"

46'-7"

54'-10"

73'-4"

97'-6"

121'-8"

155'-3"

189'-7"

222'-9"

267'-6"

PIPE GRATE SCHEDULE FOR PARALLEL ELLIPTICAL PIPE CULVERTS 15" THRU 72" DIA.

TRAVERSABLE PIPE GRATE FOR PARALLEL DRAINAGE STRUCTURE

            

          


