## TRAVERSABLE PIPE GRATE FOR PARALLEL DRAINAGE STRUCTURE

## PIPE GRATE SCHEDULE FOR PARALLEL ELLIPTICAL PIPE CULVERTS 15" THRU 72" DIA.

OIV (IL O	JI ILDULL I	ONFAINAL	LLL LLLII	HO/ILTH L	OOLVLIN	<u>3 13 111110</u>				
	SLOPE OF END SECTION									
Plpe I.D.	1	:4		1:6	1:10					
Fipe I.D.	Pipes No. / Length	Total Length of Pipe	Pipes No. / Length	Total Length of Pipe	Pipes No. / Length	Total Length of Pipe				
15"	3 @ 2'-7"	7'-9"	5 @ 2'-7"	12'-11"	7 @ 2'-7"	18'-1"				
18"	3 @ 2'-7"	7'-9"	5 @ 2'-7"	12'-11"	7 @ 2'-7"	18'-1"				
21"	5 @ 3'-3"	16'-3"	7 @ 3'-3"	22'-9"	12 @ 3'-3"	39'-0"				
24"	5 @ 3'-3"	16'-3" 7 @ 3'-3"		22'-9"	12 @ 3'-3"	39'-0"				
27"	6 @ 3'-7"	21'-6"	8 @ 3'-7"	28'-8"	13 @ 3'-7"	46'-7"				
30"	6 @ 3'-11"	23'-6"	9 @ 3'-11"	35'-3"	14 @ 3'-11"	54'-10"				
36"	7 @ 4'-7"	32'-1"	10 @ 4'-7"	45'-10"	16 @ 4'-7"	73'-4"				
42"	8 @ 5'-5"	43'-4"	11 @ 5'-5"	59'-7"	18 @ 5'-5"	97'-6"				
48"	9 @ 6'-1"	54'-9"	13 @ 6'-1"	79'-1"	20 @ 6'-1"	121'-8"				
54"	10 @ 6'-9"	67'-6"	14 @ 6'-9"	94'-6"	23 @ 6'-9"	155'-3"				
60"	11 @ 7'-7"	83'-5"	15 @ 7'-7"	113'-9"	25 @ 7'-7"	189'-7"				
66"	11 @ 8'-3"	90'-9"	17 @ 8'-3"	140'-3"	27 @ 8'-3"	222'-9"				
72"	12 @ 8'-11"	107'-0"	18 @ 8'-11"	160'-6"	30 @ 8'-11"	267'-6"				

TRAVERSABLE PIPE GRATE FOR PARALLEL DRAINAGE STRUCTURE SHEET 5 OF 5

542-15E

USER NAME = Anthony.Grunstad	DESIGNED -	REVISED -							F.A.	SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL	SHEET
	DRAWN -	REVISED -	STATE OF ILLINOIS						1012.			OTILLIO	-110.
	CHECKED -	REVISED -	DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION								CONTRAC	T NO.	
PLOT DATE = 2/28/2025	DATE -	REVISED -		SCALE:	SHEET ####	OF	SHEETS STA.	TO STA.	ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT				